ITEM

001-7104VG
001-7104VL
001-7202
001-7204VE
001-7204VJ
001-7204R
002-4319A
002-4321E
002-4321G
002-7204A
002-7204B
003-DSP12
004-7125
006-7221B

DESCRIPTION

VALVE SPRING

QUAD RING

TINE ASSEMBLY

1/8"X1 1/2" PLUNGER PIN SS
1/2" X1 1/2" ROLLER PIN SS
VALVE REBUILD KIT

SCREEN 100 MESH

2"Y STRAINER 150 MESH

2"Y STRAINER GASKET

SS VALVE HOSE ASMBLY 8"
SS VALVE HOSE ASMBLY 13.5"
2> CROSSTUBE PLUGS

TIP FOR TINES - DEW SIM MW11
ALTERATOR BELT

67

RECOMMENDED PARTS STOCKING LIST



